
Site Adı Atasayanlar Sitesi

Site Adres 5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaatlı Yaşamkent

İl / İlçe ÇANKAYA/ANKARA

Dönem 18-11-2025 - 23-12-2025
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G01 1.907 kWh 4.613 kWh 2.706 kWh 2.966,20 TL 825,03 TL 3.791,23 TL 20,78 TL 3.812,01 TL
G02 105.404 kWh 109.064 kWh 3.660 kWh 4.011,94 TL 825,03 TL 4.836,97 TL 20,78 TL 4.857,75 TL
G03 152.319 kWh 154.946 kWh 2.627 kWh 2.879,61 TL 825,03 TL 3.704,64 TL 20,78 TL 3.725,42 TL
G04 132.896 kWh 134.776 kWh 1.880 kWh 2.060,78 TL 825,03 TL 2.885,81 TL 20,78 TL 2.906,59 TL
G05 103.562 kWh 105.332 kWh 1.770 kWh 1.940,20 TL 825,03 TL 2.765,23 TL 20,78 TL 2.786,01 TL
G06 95.317 kWh 96.425 kWh 1.108 kWh 1.214,54 TL 825,03 TL 2.039,57 TL 20,78 TL 2.060,35 TL
G07 726 kWh 1.632 kWh 1.047 kWh 1.147,33 TL 825,03 TL 1.972,37 TL 20,78 TL 1.993,15 TL
G08 110.484 kWh 111.312 kWh 1.047 kWh 1.147,33 TL 825,03 TL 1.972,37 TL 20,78 TL 1.993,15 TL
G09 119.089 kWh 120.231 kWh 1.142 kWh 1.251,81 TL 825,03 TL 2.076,84 TL 20,78 TL 2.097,62 TL
G10 62.621 kWh 64.005 kWh 1.384 kWh 1.517,08 TL 825,03 TL 2.342,11 TL 20,78 TL 2.362,89 TL
G11 152.254 kWh 156.704 kWh 4.450 kWh 4.877,90 TL 825,03 TL 5.702,93 TL 20,78 TL 5.723,71 TL
G12 135.785 kWh 136.413 kWh 1.047 kWh 1.147,33 TL 825,03 TL 1.972,37 TL 20,78 TL 1.993,15 TL
G13 82.159 kWh 82.804 kWh 1.047 kWh 1.147,33 TL 825,03 TL 1.972,37 TL 20,78 TL 1.993,15 TL
G14 85.120 kWh 87.056 kWh 1.936 kWh 2.122,16 TL 825,03 TL 2.947,19 TL 20,78 TL 2.967,97 TL
G15 2.266 kWh 4.984 kWh 2.718 kWh 2.979,36 TL 825,03 TL 3.804,39 TL 20,78 TL 3.825,17 TL
G16 62.242 kWh 62.840 kWh 1.047 kWh 1.147,33 TL 825,03 TL 1.972,37 TL 20,78 TL 1.993,15 TL
G17 91.771 kWh 93.756 kWh 1.985 kWh 2.175,87 TL 825,03 TL 3.000,90 TL 20,78 TL 3.021,68 TL
G18 360 kWh 927 kWh 1.047 kWh 1.147,33 TL 825,03 TL 1.972,37 TL 20,78 TL 1.993,15 TL
G19 125.463 kWh 125.980 kWh 1.047 kWh 1.147,33 TL 825,03 TL 1.972,37 TL 20,78 TL 1.993,15 TL
G20 62.329 kWh 64.198 kWh 1.869 kWh 2.048,72 TL 825,03 TL 2.873,75 TL 20,78 TL 2.894,53 TL
G21 67.530 kWh 68.847 kWh 1.317 kWh 1.443,64 TL 825,03 TL 2.268,67 TL 20,78 TL 2.289,45 TL
G22 100.139 kWh 101.163 kWh 1.047 kWh 1.147,33 TL 825,03 TL 1.972,37 TL 20,78 TL 1.993,15 TL
G23 58.050 kWh 59.119 kWh 1.069 kWh 1.171,79 TL 825,03 TL 1.996,82 TL 20,78 TL 2.017,60 TL
G24 92.352 kWh 94.844 kWh 2.492 kWh 2.731,62 TL 825,03 TL 3.556,66 TL 20,78 TL 3.577,44 TL
G25 87.811 kWh 88.889 kWh 1.078 kWh 1.181,66 TL 825,03 TL 2.006,69 TL 20,78 TL 2.027,47 TL
G26 156.832 kWh 158.283 kWh 1.507 kWh 1.652,16 TL 1.188,05 TL 2.840,21 TL 20,78 TL 2.860,99 TL
G27 175.873 kWh 179.055 kWh 3.182 kWh 3.487,97 TL 1.188,05 TL 4.676,02 TL 20,78 TL 4.696,80 TL
GK28 92.750 kWh 93.874 kWh 1.124 kWh 1.232,08 TL 412,52 TL 1.644,60 TL 20,78 TL 1.665,38 TL
GK29 119 kWh 1.074 kWh 955 kWh 1.046,83 TL 231,01 TL 1.277,84 TL 20,78 TL 1.298,62 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR
2.515.530 kWh 2.563.146 kWh 50.333 kWh 55.172,60 TL 23.645,40 TL 78.818,00 TL 602,62 TL 79.420,62 TL


